Nom

Research coordination

Sondages

Entretiens
Facilitation

Documentation finale

Data and software

Miscellaneous supplies

Note:

version 22 octobre 2022

Description Unit price

time needed to review, perform analysis, or investigate any information needed to
support implementation ideas or planning, work to manage or support multiple workflows:
3 hr a day for 3 months = 60 days x 3 hr = 180 hours

Survey: A survey will be drafted and shared with WikiFranca community members. The
collected data will be analyzed and insights drawn from it to identified the community
needs.

Survey design
Survey analysis

Interviews: About 25 individual interviews of 1 hour (5 with prep time included) with each
community representatives / leaders.

Facilitation and preparation of online meetings

Workshops : About 3 workshops with members of the different WikiFranca members.
gathering insights and information about hub-related needs

Conversations: 2 conversations with members to refine strategy based on research

Step by step documentation and final report
translation into English

Zoom license

Retro easy board

Miro board

Data for participants and research coordinator

Amount

$50

$50
$50

$50

$50
$50

$50
$45

$150
$50
$20
$30
$500

Price / hr coordinator
day rate

$50
$400

The cost/hr is forecasted between 35-50 USD depending on location of the coordinator.
Prices will be adjusted depending on the location.

180

125

15
10

16
32

60

$9 000

$400
$800

$6 250

$750
$500

$800
$1440

$300
$150
$60
$1800
$500
$22750

Notes

3 days @ 8 h/day * price USD/h

8 hours @ price USD/h

2 days * 8 hours @ price USD/h

25 interviews * 5 hours / interview
(preparation, transcript and/or

analysis) a price USD/hr

3*5 hours x price USD/h
2*5 hours x price USD/h

2 days * 8 hours
4 days * 8 hours

https://easyretro.io/pricing
https://miro.com/pricing/

misc supply reserve

30,625


https://easyretro.io/pricing
https://miro.com/pricing/

Nom

Coordination de I'enquéte

Sondages

Entretiens
Facilitation

Documentation finale

Données et logiciels

Fournitures diverses

version 22 octobre 2022

Description Prix unitaire

Le temps nécessaire a I'enquéte, a I'analyse ou a la recherche de toute information
nécessaire pour soutenir les idées de mise en ceuvre ou la planification, le travail de
gestion ou de soutien de flux de travail multiples : 3 heures par jour pendant 3 mois = 60

jours x 3 heures = 180 heures $50
Enquéte : Une enquéte sera élaborée et partagée avec les membres de la communauté
WikiFranca. Les données recueillies seront analysées et des idées en seront tirées pour
identifier les besoins de la communauté.
Conception de sondage $50
Analyse de sondage $50
Entretiens : Environ 25 entretiens individuels d'une heure (5 avec le temps de
préparation inclus) avec chaque représentant / dirigeant de communauté. $50
Animation et préparation de réunions en ligne
Ateliers : environ 3 ateliers avec les membres des différentes associations membres de
WikiFranca pour recueillir des idées et des informations sur les besoins liés au centrale /
pole / hub francophone. $50
Conversations : 2 conversations avec les membres pour affiner la stratégie sur la base
de la recherche $50
Documentation par étapes et rapport final $50
Traduction en anglais $45
Licence Zoom $150
Licence Retro easy board $50
Licence Miro board $20
Données pour les participants et le coordinateur de la recherche $30
$500
Tarif par heure du coordinateur ou de la coordinatrice (Tarif USD/h) $50
Tarif journalier $400

Le colt/h est budgété entre 35 et 50 USD par rapport au lieu de travail du contractant.
Les prix seront ajustés si besoin.

Nombre

180

125

16
32

Total

$9 000

$400
$800

$6 250

$750

$500

$800
$1440

$300
$150
$60
$1800
$500
$22750

Notes

3 jours a 8 h par jour * tarifs en
UsSD/h

8 heures / tarif USD/h
2 jours * 8 heures / tarif USD/h

25 entretiens * 5 heures / entretien
(préparation, transcription ou
analyse) au tarif USD/hr

3*5 heures au tarif USD/h

2*5 heures au tarif USD/h

2 jours * 8 heures
4 jours * 8 heures

https://easyretro.io/pricing

https://miro.com/pricing/

réserve de fournitures diverses


https://easyretro.io/pricing
https://miro.com/pricing/

